

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4379/2007

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX-I,AHMEDABAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOLD COIN HEALTH FOOD PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioner is granted three weeks' time, as last chance, to
take steps against the sole respondent.

List again on 30.10.2007.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj