

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4379/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 31/07/2006 in TA No. 1842/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX-I,AHMEDABAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOLD COIN HEALTH FOOD PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G.E.Vahanvati,SG.  
Mr. O.P.Srivastava,Mr.DD Kamat and  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Advs.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on next Monday as a last item.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]  
COURT MASTER